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T W E N T Y
E I G H T E E N
M E D I U M 
C H U R C H E S

CHURCHES THAT 
AVER AGED 250 - 499 
IN WEEKLY WORSHIP 
AT TENDANCE

1 = includes nursing home  
worship service(s)

2 = includes prison worship  
service(s)

3 = includes Internet campus

4 = includes multisite(s) outside  
of the U.S.

5 = includes church plant(s) in  
the U.S. or overseas

= indicates a “spotlight” 
church; see pages 32-41 
to read more about this 
church in 2018

x

KEY:

CHURCH BAPTISMSAT TENDANCE
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 Northside Christian Church 
 Olathe Christian Church 
 Plum Creek Christian Church 
 Woodland Heights Christian Church 
 Stillwater Christian Church 
 Northview Christian Church 
 Jessamine Christian Church 
 Eastpointe Christian Church 
 Lakeside Christian Church 
 Markle Church of Christ 
 Central Christian Church 
 Chilhowie Christian Church 3 
 Ogilville Christian Church 
 Pomona Christian Church 
 First Christian Church 
 Jefferson Street Christian Church 
 First Christian Church 
 Grandview Christian Church 
 Christian Church at Cogan Station 
 Timber Lake Christian Church 
 New Hope Christian Church 
 Central Christian Church 
 First Church of Christ 
 Fox Creek Christian Church 
 LifeSpring Community Christian Church 
 Valley Mills Christian Church 1 
 Foundry Church 
 Kalkaska Church of Christ 
 Discover Christian Church 
 Elm Street Christian Church 
 First Christian Church of Griffith 
 Towne South Church of Christ 
 Centerville Christian Church 
 First Christian Church 
 Greencastle Christian Church 
 Crosspoint Christian Church 
 Poinciana Christian Church 
 First Christian Church 1 3 
 Delaware Christian Church 
 Colonial Heights Christian Church 
 Canvas Christian Church 1 3 
 Impact Christian Church 
 Cicero Christian Church 
 Lincoln Heights Christian Church 
 Taylorville Christian Church 
 New Life Christian Church 
 La Mirada Christian Church 5 
 Avalon Church of Christ 
 Island Family Christian Church 
 Campbellsville Christian Church 
 Crossroads Christian Church 
 Legacy Christian Church 
 First Christian Church of Lamar 
 Parkview Christian Church 
 Lake Ridge Christian Church 
 First Christian Church 
 Union Christian Church 
 Central Christian Church 
 Odon Christian Church 1 
 Tonganoxie Christian Church 
 Rich Acres Christian Church 
 Pasco Christian Church 1 2 
 - - chart continues on pages 28-29 - -  
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SENIOR MINISTER WEBSITE FOUNDED

 Broken Arrow
 Olathe
 Butler

 Crawfordsville
 Stillwater

 Danville 
 Nicholasville

 Blacklick
 Springfield

 Markle
 Fort Smith
 Chilhowie
 Columbus

 Pomona
 Greeneville

 Lincoln
 Brazil 

 Johnson City
 Cogan Station

 Moberly
 Roanoke
 Portales

 Xenia
 Lawrenceberg

 Harrison
 Indianapolis

 Lenexa
 Kalkaska

 Dublin
 Olney

 Griffith
 Elizabeth City

 Centerville
 Greensburg
 Greencastle

 Conyers
 Kissimmee

 Roanoke Rapids
 Delaware
 Kingsport
 Cumming

 Woodland Park
 Cicero

 Phoenix
 Taylorville
 Wildwood
 La Mirada

 Virginia Beach
 Honolulu

 Campbellsville
 Largo

 Lakeland
 Lamar

 Findlay
 Paris

 Monticello
 Terre Haute

 Saint Joseph
 Odon

 Tonganoxie
 Martinsville

 Pasco

OK
KS
KY
IN
PA
IN
KY
OH
IL
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VA
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TN
IL
IN
TN
PA
MO
VA
NM
OH
KY
OH
IN
KS
MI
OH
IL
IN
NC
IN
IN
IN
GA
FL
NC
OH
TN
GA
CO
IN
AZ
IL
FL
CA
VA
HI
KY
FL
FL

MO
OH
IL
KY
IN

MO
IN
KS
VA
WA

 Justin Carpenter 
 Ken Kersten 
 Doug Hartley 
 Tony Thomas 
 Jason Simpkins 
 Nathan Rector 
 Lee Faust 
 Dan Stoffer 
 Jon Morrissette 
 Aaron McClary 
 Tim Beasley 
 Frank Branson 
 Martin Wright 
 Marcus Allen 
 Scott Wakefield 
 Michael V. Mallick 
 Chris Gregg 
 Aaron Wymer 
 Mark Beard 
 Daniel Goehringer/Brian Sevits  
 Seth Bryant 
 Don Thomas 
 Dr. Andrew Spencer 
 Mark Wells 
 Jeff Duerler 
 Bob Beltz 
 Brian Wright 
 Andy Bratton 
 Steve Murphy 
 Casey Kleeman 
 Shawn Cornett 
 Brad Giffin 
 Wes Sewell 
 Danny Wolford 
 John Tischer 
 Curt Zehner 
 Mark Atteberry 
 Bane Angles 
 Sam Rosa 
 David Mullins 
 Stan Percival 
 Scott Park 
 Adam Colter 
 Chris Roussin 
 James C. Jones 
 Matthew Malott 
 Jay Mahan 
 Chris McCarthy 
 Ken Humphries 
 Rodney Booe 
 Harold Kellermier 
 Steve Newland 
 Dru Ashwell 
 Joel Johnson 
 Nate Alexander 
 Joe Tipton 
 Todd Payton 
 James Sones 
 Micah Stephen 
 Ross Frisbie 
 Tim Hunt 
 Chuck Rodgers 

 northsideonline.com 
 olathecc.org 
 plumcreek.org 
 whcc.us 
 stillwaterchristian.com 
 northviewchristian.org 
 jessaminecc.com 
 eastpointechristian.com 
 lakesidechristian.com 
 marklechurch.org 
 centralfs.org 
 chilhowiechurch.com 
 occtoday.com 
 pomonachristian.com 
 fccgreene.org 
 jeffstreet.org 
 fccbrazil.org 
 grandviewchristian.org 
 cccschurch.com 
 tlcc.church 
 newhoperoanoke.com 
 centralwired.org 
 fccxenia.org 
 foxcreekchristian.com 
 lscommunity.org 
 valleymillscc.org 
 foundrychurchkc.com 
 kccwired.com 
 discovercc.org 
 elmstreetchristianchurch.org 
 gfcc.net 
 tscoc.com 
 centervillechurch.com 
 fccgreensburg.com 
 greencastlecc.org 
 xpt.cc 
 poincianacc.org 
 fccrr.org 
 dccwired.org 
 chcckpt.org 
 canvaschristian.org 
 impactcc.net 
 cicerochristianchurch.org 
 lincolnheights.church 
 taylorvillechristian.com 
 nlchristian.org 
 lamiradachurch.com 
 avalonchurch.com 
 islandfamily.org 
 campbellsvillechristianchurch.com 
 crossroadslargo.org 
 legacychristian.com 
 fcclamar.org 
 parkviewfindlay.org 
 laeridgechurch.org 
 firstchristianmonticello.com 
 unionchristianchurch.org 
 c3stjoe.com 
 occonline.org 
 tongiecc.org 
 www.racconline.com 
 pascochristian.com 

1956
1975
1881
1964
1880
1968
1994
1952
1962
1878
1962
1898
1887
1898
1919
1971

1927
1981
1952
1958
1910

1841
2016
1969
1997
1888
1961
1866
1920
1988
1839
1832
1966
1963
1979
1914
1979
1958
1979
1998
1837
1886
1964
2005
1958
1967
1954
1884
1956
2008
1871
1958
1977
1831
1855
1903
1906
1872
1953
1908

LOCATION
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 Westfield
 Muskego
 Cass City
 Las Vegas

 Bristol
 Grand Junction

 Lakeville
 Independence

 Lilburn
 Grove City

 Vero Beach
 Verona

 Lexington
 Fort Dodge

 New Philadelphia
 Oklahoma City

 Muncie
 Bristol
 Salem

 Crawfordsville
 Scottsbluff

 La Porte
 Brownsville

 Brooklyn 

IN
WI
MI
NV
TN
CO
MN
KY
GA
OH
FL
KY
KY
IA

OH
OK
IN
TN
IN
IN
NE
IN
TX
NY

 atthrive.com 
 lakepointmuskego.org 
 www.novestachurch.org 
 vivalaverve.org 
 discoverybristol.com 
 northeastchristian.org 
 valleycc.org 
 nicholsonchristian.org 
 lilburnchristianchurch.org 
 myagcc.org 
 verochristian.com 
 southforkchristianchurch.org 
 mycpointe.com 
 northfieldchurch.org 
 fccnp.org 
 cherokeehillschristian.church 
 universitychristianchurch.com 
 cccbristol.com 
 mtcchurch.org 
 newhopefortoday.org 
 westwaychurch.com 
 acclaporte.com 
 cccbrownsville.org 
 forefrontnyc.com 

2012
1872
2010
2011
1956
1975
1968
1972
1956
1970
1844
2004
1987
1997
1963
1929
1903
1840
1977
1951
1964

2012

 Graham Richards 
 Brian Hofmeister 
 Brad Speirs 
 Vince Antonucci 
 Matt Korell 
 Seth Thomas 
 David Burkum 
 Larry Travis 
 Tony Dyer 
 Tom Alexander 
 Steve Jones 
 Bob Hightchew 
 Brian Bolton 
 Dale Harlow 
 Brian Flood 
 Charlie Curran 
 Steve Huddleston 
 Mark Overton 
 Tony Mendizabal 
 Darrell Portwood 
 John Mulholland 
 Rod Nielsen 

 Jonathan Williams 

LOCATION SENIOR MINISTER WEBSITE FOUNDED
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251
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250

12
7

37
65
11
14
12
12
15
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6
18
14
22
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8
7
15
6

22
2
9
12
2

 Thrive Christian Church 
 Lakepoint Church 
 Novesta Church of Christ 
 Verve 
 Discovery Church 
 Northeast Christian Church 
 Valley Christian Church 
 Nicholson Christian Church 
 Lilburn Christian Church 
 Amazing Grace Christian Church 
 Vero Christian Church 
 South Fork Christian Church 
 CenterPointe Christian Church 
 Northfield Church of Christ 
 Faith Christian Church 
 Cherokee Hills Christian Church 
 University Christian Church 
 Central Christian Church 
 Mount Tabor Christian Church 
 New Hope Christian Church 
 WestWay Christian Church 
 Agape Christian Church 
 Central Christian Church 
 Forefront NYC 
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T W E N T Y
E I G H T E E N
M E D I U M 
C H U R C H E S
( c o n t i n u e d )

KEY ON PREVIOUS PAGE


